
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Williams Creek Emergency Streambank Stabilization Project 2020 
NRCS AGREEMENT #NR 209104XXXXC005;  

COUNTY CONTRACT #251009 

July 7, 2020 

 
 

 Engineer’s Estimate $ 360,462.00 

1. Mobley Construction, Inc. $321,574.00 

2. McCullough Construction, Inc. $356,553.50 

3. GR Sundberg, Inc. $362,576.00 

4. Gene Wixson Enterprises, Inc. $397,219.00 

5. Figas Construction $414,835.50 

6. Mercer Fraser Co. $527,495.00 

   

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $ 321,574.00 

 Contingencies (10%)  $ 32,157.00 

 Subtotal  $ 353,731.00 

 Construction Administration (10%)  $ 35,373.00 

 TOTAL  $ 389,104.00 
 


